HP LaserJet 4350 printer series
High performance, network-ready
printing solution for large workgroups
Ordering information
Number Description
Q5407A HP LaserJet 4350n
Q5408A HP LaserJet 4350tn
Q5409A HP LaserJet 4350dtn
Paper handling
Q2438B 75-sheet envelope feeder unit
Q2440B 500-sheet input tray and feeder unit
Q2442B 500-sheet stacker
Q2443B 500-sheet stapler/stacker
Q2444B 1,500-sheet high-capacity input tray
Q2439B Automatic duplexer for two-sided printing
Q2445B Printer stand with storage cabinet
Q3216A 1,000-staple cartridge pack
(three cartridges x 1,000 units)
Supplies
Q5942A HP LaserJet print cartridge.
Average cartridge yield 10,000 standard pages3
Q5942X HP LaserJet print cartridge.
Average cartridge yield 20,000 standard pages3
Media
Q2398A4 HP Everyday Paper, 500 sheets, letter
Q2400A4 HP Everyday Paper, 500 sheets, A4
Q2399A4 HP Everyday Paper, 500 sheets, A3
Q2408A4 HP Office Paper, 500 sheets, letter
Q2407A4 HP Office Paper, 500 sheets, A4
Q2406A4 HP Office Paper, 500 sheets, A3
92296U HP LaserJet Monochrome Transparencies, 50 sheets, A4
Print servers
J7934G HP Jetdirect 620n Fast Ethernet internal print server
J7960G HP Jetdirect 625n Gigabit internal print server